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A0

RIEDSPORTPLATZ TETTNANG

GRUPPE A

SG Baienfurt
ViL Brochenzell
SC Burgermoos

TuS Immenstaad
TSV Tettnang

GRUPPE B

SV Amtzell
SV.Fronhofen
SV.-Kehlen

TSV Meckenbeuren
SV Mergelstetten



Rang

Gruppeneinteilung - Tabellen

Gruppe A

Spiele

Pkte

Satze

SC Burgermoos

TSV Tettnang

VL Brochenzell

SG Baienfurt

TuS Immenstaad

Gruppe B

Spiele

Pkte

Tore

)

SV Kehlen

TSV Meckenbeuren

SV Amtzell

SV Mergelstetten

SV Fronhofen




Zeit

17:30
17:30
17:42
17:42
17:54
17:54
18:06
18:06
18:18
18:18
18:30
18:30
18:42
18:42
18:54
18:54
19:06
19:06
19:18
19:18

19:38

19:50

19:50

20:02

20:02

20:14

20:14

Spiel-
Nr.:

© 00 N o 0o B~ W N P

D N L e
O © ® N ® U b W N B O

21

21

22

21

21

23

24

Gruppe

Gr.A
Gr.A
Gr.B
Gr.B
Gr.A
Gr.A
Gr.B
Gr.B
Gr.A
Gr.A
Gr.B
Gr.B
Gr.A
Gr.A
Gr.B
Gr.B
Gr.A
Gr.A
Gr.B
Gr.B

Turnierplan - Spielzeiten

Mannschaft

SC Birgermoos
VfL Brochenzell

SV Kehlen

SV Amtzell

TuS Immenstaad
SC Burgermoos
TSV Meckenbeuren
SV Kehlen

TuS Immenstaad
TSV Tettnang

SV Mergelstetten
TSV Meckenbeuren
SC Blrgermoos
SG Baienfurt

SV Kehlen

TSV Meckenbeuren
TSV Tettnang

SC Burgermoos

SV Amtzell

SV Kehlen

Mannschaft

TSV Tettnang
SG Baienfurt
TSV Meckenbeuren
SV Fronhofen
TSV Tettnang
SG Baienfurt

SV Mergelstetten
SV Amtzell

VfL Brochenzell
SG Baienfurt

SV Fronhofen
SV Amtzell

VfL Brochenzell
TuS Immenstaad
SV Mergelstetten
SV Fronhofen
VfL Brochenzell
TuS Immenstaad
SV Mergelstetten
SV Fronhofen

Spiel um Platz 9

Ergebnis

Platz 1
Platz 2
Platz 1
Platz 2
Platz 1
Platz 2
Platz 1
Platz 2
Platz 1
Platz 2
Platz 1
Platz 2
Platz 1
Platz 2
Platz 1
Platz 2
Platz 1
Platz 2
Platz 1
Platz 2

I—I : ’_‘Platz 1

5. Gruppe A 5. Gruppe B
1. Halbfinale
| | 5 Platz 1
1. Gruppe A 2. Gruppe B
2. Halbfinale
| | 5 Platz 2
2. Gruppe A 1. Gruppe B
Spiel um Platz 7
| | : Platz 2
1. Gruppe A 2. Gruppe B
Spiel um Platz 5
| | 5 Platz 1
1. Gruppe A 2. Gruppe B

Spiel um Platz 3

I—I : ’_‘Platzz

Verlierer 1. Halbfinale Spiel 21

Verlierer 2. Halbfinale Spiel 22

Finale

I_I : ’_‘Platz 1

Sieger 1. Halbfinale Spiel 21

Sieger 2. Halbfinale Spiel 22
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